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Kent (Washington, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Southeast 208th Street
(STORAGE)

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 1 5:00pm PT

Lot

0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0209
0210

Title

Vintage Oval Pie Crust Table- C
Vintage Settee - C

PineBench-C

Pine Bench-C

Vintage Couch - C

Old Leeds Sprays Royal Doulton China- A
Victorian Parlor Chair - C

Wooden Storage Unit - C

Iron and Glass Coffee Table- C

Vintage Server - C

Dining Chairs- C

Haviland Limoges China- A

Server - C

Wood and Iron Table- C

Lamps. - A

Flatware - A

Thomas Kincade Print - A

Oak Table With ExtraLeaves- C
Hexagonal Side Table- C

Vintage China- A

Five Vintage Chairs-C

Vintage Green Glassware, Plates - A
Metal and Wood Framed Side Tables- A
5 Vintage Wicker and Wood Chairs-B
Demilune Table - A

Demilune Table - A

Wooden Rocking Chair-B

Wooden and Fabric Vintage Rocking Chair-B

Vintage Wooden Rocking Chair without Arms-
B

Side Tables- B
ODL Retractable Screen - A

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Nov 15 7:15pm PT

Lot

0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

ODL Retractable Screen - A
ODL Retractable Screen - A
Frederick Remington Print - A
Art-A

Vintage Cups, Saucers, Plates, More - A
Silverplate - A

wall Art - A

Collectible Cups and Saucers- A
Vintage China- A

Glassware - A

Art- A

Art- A

Mirrors, Art - A

Art-A

Mirrors, Very Old Framed Gregorian Chants - B
Vintage Leather Chair - B

AKAI Television VCR - A
Storage Ottoman - B

Vintage Dolls- A

Vintage Travel Trunks- B

Art-B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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